
Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
Women Race W (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 28 BUNN, Melissa cyclery racing Senior Women 50:32 4:52 5:21 7:24 5:26 5:32 5:24 5:31 5:31 5:29
2 143 WENDLAND, Jodi Velo Outaouais Senior Women 51:16 0'45" 5:07 5:47 5:44 5:53 5:47 5:44 5:43 5:44 5:47
3 235 SHAW, Amanda Cyclery Racing Master Women B 51:48 1'16" 5:15 5:44 5:48 5:49 5:55 5:48 5:49 5:53 5:48
4 107 MOTTERSHEAD, Kathleen Gearheads Master Women B 52:48 2'17" 5:29 6:01 5:51 5:49 6:00 5:53 5:59 5:58 5:51
5 166 FICKER, Christine Master Women B 54:11 3'39" 5:29 5:56 5:54 5:48 6:00 6:01 6:17 6:29 6:17
6 228 MORRIS, Susan OBC Master Women B 54:12 3'40" 5:31 5:57 5:54 6:04 6:08 6:07 6:13 6:13 6:06
7 123 ROBERTS, Veronique Euro-Sports Senior Women 54:18 3'46" 5:57 5:59 5:58 6:01 6:07 6:05 6:02 6:04 6:05
8 182 MESSIER, Jill West of Quebec Wheelers Senior Women 54:27 3'56" 5:27 6:05 6:02 6:02 6:12 6:17 6:01 6:12 6:08
9 238 SMITH, Madeline Killington Mountain School U17 Female 54:27 3'56" 5:08 5:56 5:53 5:59 5:57 6:06 6:08 6:22 6:59

10 183 MEYER, Lisa Eurosports Master Women C 54:33 4'02" 5:28 5:56 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:13 6:02
11 198 ANGELES, Robyn Senior Women 54:52 4'20" 7:20 5:54 5:51 5:53 5:50 6:05 6:01 6:05 5:52
12 418 PICHARD, Renee VDM de la Gatineau Master Women B 55:00 4'28" 5:30 6:05 5:55 6:09 6:12 6:12 6:13 6:21 6:21
13 16 BERNARD, Sophie Cyclery Racing Senior Women 55:25 4'53" 5:22 5:55 6:01 6:08 6:35 6:32 5:59 6:17 6:35
14 193 SZIGETI, Naomi Master Women B 55:37 5'05" 5:25 6:03 5:59 6:08 6:19 6:22 6:27 6:29 6:24
15 413 GAUTHIER, Melanie Les Rouleurs - Polo Vélo Master Women B 55:47 5'16" 5:40 6:12 6:12 6:17 6:16 6:28 6:15 6:13 6:14
16 225 MCKENZIE, Chloe Skinouk U17 Female 55:58 5'27" 5:27 6:06 6:10 6:18 6:29 6:24 6:29 6:26 6:09
17 136 TKALEC, Heather Euro-Sports Master Women B 56:17 5'45" 6:04 6:07 6:06 6:21 6:21 6:24 6:20 6:20 6:14
18 415 KUZYK, Eva Escape Velocity Senior Women 56:47 6'15" 5:36 6:21 6:26 6:20 6:25 6:18 6:22 6:35 6:24
19 36 CROOKS, Caitlin Master Women A 50:32 -1 lap 5:59 6:09 6:20 6:14 6:22 6:27 6:31 6:29
20 69 KOSTIC, Maja euro-sports Master Women B 50:32 -1 lap 6:09 6:21 6:16 6:30 6:15 6:17 6:30 6:14
21 51 GIROUARD, Marcie euro-sports Master Women C 50:43 -1 lap 5:40 6:11 6:17 6:30 6:25 6:35 6:29 6:36
22 90 MAINE, Julia U19 (Junior) Women 50:52 -1 lap 6:27 6:34 6:18 6:14 6:19 6:22 6:12 6:25
23 67 KONANTZ, Patricia Ride with Rendall Master Women D 51:06 -1 lap 5:37 6:23 6:29 6:25 6:26 6:31 6:35 6:40
24 34 COLES, Nicola Senior Women 51:19 -1 lap 5:36 6:28 6:27 6:22 6:32 6:39 6:38 6:38
25 55 HARRISON, Suzanne Master Women B 51:20 -1 lap 5:58 6:19 6:20 6:29 6:24 6:37 6:36 6:39
26 217 KENWELL, Carley Master Women A 51:34 -1 lap 6:01 6:29 6:44 6:26 6:25 6:27 6:32 6:30
27 187 PRIEUR, Layla Euro-Sports Master Women B 51:34 -1 lap 6:52 6:29 6:28 6:32 6:21 6:16 6:22 6:14
28 117 PREVOST, Manon Skinouk Master Women B 51:35 -1 lap 5:56 6:22 6:20 6:31 6:37 6:33 6:30 6:44
29 416 MINIER, Jeanne CVM de la Gatineau Master Women B 52:32 -1 lap 6:15 6:27 6:42 6:36 6:34 6:41 6:40 6:38
30 12 BEAUCHAMP, Angela Euro-sports Master Women B 52:37 -1 lap 5:53 6:39 6:49 6:39 6:40 6:40 6:37 6:39
31 197 ADAMS, Meagan Ottawa Bicycle Club Senior Women 52:41 -1 lap 6:36 6:27 6:24 6:25 6:31 6:31 6:56 6:51
32 121 REES-TREGUNNO, Stephanie Gearheads Master Women B 53:18 -1 lap 5:56 6:28 6:40 6:40 6:48 6:53 7:02 6:51
33 186 POULIOT, Annie Master Women A 53:29 -1 lap 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:43 6:45 6:51 6:43 6:38
34 73 LAMIRANDE, Josee The Cyclery Master Women C 53:29 -1 lap 6:14 6:54 6:29 6:38 6:55 6:50 6:49 6:41
35 230 OPREA, Alicia Ottawa Bicycle Club Senior Women 53:36 -1 lap 6:07 6:38 6:42 7:00 7:03 6:46 6:43 6:38
36 11 BAKKER, Lauryn U15 Female 53:39 -1 lap 5:54 6:20 6:28 6:41 6:45 6:35 7:24 7:32
37 165 FERA, Kim euro-sports Master Women B 53:43 -1 lap 6:03 6:38 6:50 6:51 6:52 6:51 6:49 6:49
38 124 ROCHON, Marie-Helene Pecco's propulsé par Cannondale Master Women A 54:30 -1 lap 6:54 6:48 6:41 6:39 6:51 6:55 6:50 6:51
39 101 MCKENNA, Tammy The Cyclery Master Women B 54:51 -1 lap 6:33 6:40 6:34 6:23 6:26 8:47 6:45 6:42
40 83 MACASKILL, Olivia U17 Female 55:29 -1 lap 6:39 6:39 6:46 6:52 7:04 7:12 7:10 7:07
41 39 DEVEER, Helena Master Women B 56:21 -1 lap 6:27 6:27 7:01 7:38 7:29 7:14 7:04 7:02
42 21 BOUDREAU, Lucie Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 56:48 -1 lap 6:21 7:10 7:09 7:11 7:16 7:07 7:21 7:14
43 114 PELADEAU, Sylvie Master Women C 51:04 -2 laps 7:10 7:36 8:04 7:03 7:12 7:03 6:57
44 62 JANSEN, Emily Almonte Bike Club Master Women A 51:12 -2 laps 6:58 7:24 7:24 7:24 7:23 7:24 7:16
45 43 DRAPEAU, Blanche Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 51:49 -2 laps 6:52 7:21 7:19 7:18 7:26 7:36 7:57
46 86 MACDONALD, Cara Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Female 52:14 -2 laps 6:49 7:16 7:37 7:35 7:26 7:47 7:44
47 89 MAINE, Chloe U15 Female 52:16 -2 laps 7:08 7:30 7:24 7:34 7:38 8:04 6:56
48 401 ALLISON, Catherine Cyclelogik Master Women B 52:28 -2 laps 6:54 7:13 7:14 7:43 7:48 8:11 7:25
49 237 SLOBODIAN, Angela Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women B 52:40 -2 laps 7:03 7:27 7:22 7:29 7:55 7:53 7:31
50 140 VO, An euro-sports Master Women B 52:51 -2 laps 7:57 7:12 7:16 7:21 7:44 7:39 7:43
51 19 BERTHIAUME, Alicia GearHeads Master Women A 54:00 -2 laps 7:15 7:35 7:31 7:49 7:48 7:58 8:03
52 45 EBNER, Annika Fresh Air Experience U15 Female 55:46 -2 laps 7:16 7:37 7:54 8:19 8:12 8:11 8:17
53 421 VOGEL, Amelie U19 (Junior) Women 54:16 -3 laps 8:12 8:51 8:56 9:34 9:34 9:08

DNF 207 GREVATT, Treena Bushtukah Master Women B 25:19 7:57 8:23 8:33
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
Master Women A (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 36 CROOKS, Caitlin Master Women A 50:32 5:59 6:09 6:20 6:14 6:22 6:27 6:31 6:29
2 217 KENWELL, Carley Master Women A 51:34 1'02" 6:01 6:29 6:44 6:26 6:25 6:27 6:32 6:30
3 186 POULIOT, Annie Master Women A 53:29 2'57" 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:43 6:45 6:51 6:43 6:38
4 124 ROCHON, Marie-Helene Pecco's propulsé par Cannondale Master Women A 54:30 3'58" 6:54 6:48 6:41 6:39 6:51 6:55 6:50 6:51
5 62 JANSEN, Emily Almonte Bike Club Master Women A 51:12 -1 lap 6:58 7:24 7:24 7:24 7:23 7:24 7:16
6 19 BERTHIAUME, Alicia GearHeads Master Women A 54:00 -1 lap 7:15 7:35 7:31 7:49 7:48 7:58 8:03
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
Master Women B (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 235 SHAW, Amanda Cyclery Racing Master Women B 51:48 5:15 5:44 5:48 5:49 5:55 5:48 5:49 5:53 5:48
2 107 MOTTERSHEAD, Kathleen Gearheads Master Women B 52:48 1'01" 5:29 6:01 5:51 5:49 6:00 5:53 5:59 5:58 5:51
3 166 FICKER, Christine Master Women B 54:11 2'23" 5:29 5:56 5:54 5:48 6:00 6:01 6:17 6:29 6:17
4 228 MORRIS, Susan OBC Master Women B 54:12 2'24" 5:31 5:57 5:54 6:04 6:08 6:07 6:13 6:13 6:06
5 418 PICHARD, Renee VDM de la Gatineau Master Women B 55:00 3'12" 5:30 6:05 5:55 6:09 6:12 6:12 6:13 6:21 6:21
6 193 SZIGETI, Naomi Master Women B 55:37 3'49" 5:25 6:03 5:59 6:08 6:19 6:22 6:27 6:29 6:24
7 413 GAUTHIER, Melanie Les Rouleurs - Polo Vélo Master Women B 55:47 4'00" 5:40 6:12 6:12 6:17 6:16 6:28 6:15 6:13 6:14
8 136 TKALEC, Heather Euro-Sports Master Women B 56:17 4'29" 6:04 6:07 6:06 6:21 6:21 6:24 6:20 6:20 6:14
9 69 KOSTIC, Maja euro-sports Master Women B 50:32 -1 lap 6:09 6:21 6:16 6:30 6:15 6:17 6:30 6:14

10 55 HARRISON, Suzanne Master Women B 51:20 -1 lap 5:58 6:19 6:20 6:29 6:24 6:37 6:36 6:39
11 187 PRIEUR, Layla Euro-Sports Master Women B 51:34 -1 lap 6:52 6:29 6:28 6:32 6:21 6:16 6:22 6:14
12 117 PREVOST, Manon Skinouk Master Women B 51:35 -1 lap 5:56 6:22 6:20 6:31 6:37 6:33 6:30 6:44
13 416 MINIER, Jeanne CVM de la Gatineau Master Women B 52:32 -1 lap 6:15 6:27 6:42 6:36 6:34 6:41 6:40 6:38
14 12 BEAUCHAMP, Angela Euro-sports Master Women B 52:37 -1 lap 5:53 6:39 6:49 6:39 6:40 6:40 6:37 6:39
15 121 REES-TREGUNNO, Stephanie Gearheads Master Women B 53:18 -1 lap 5:56 6:28 6:40 6:40 6:48 6:53 7:02 6:51
16 165 FERA, Kim euro-sports Master Women B 53:43 -1 lap 6:03 6:38 6:50 6:51 6:52 6:51 6:49 6:49
17 101 MCKENNA, Tammy The Cyclery Master Women B 54:51 -1 lap 6:33 6:40 6:34 6:23 6:26 8:47 6:45 6:42
18 39 DEVEER, Helena Master Women B 56:21 -1 lap 6:27 6:27 7:01 7:38 7:29 7:14 7:04 7:02
19 401 ALLISON, Catherine Cyclelogik Master Women B 52:28 -2 laps 6:54 7:13 7:14 7:43 7:48 8:11 7:25
20 237 SLOBODIAN, Angela Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women B 52:40 -2 laps 7:03 7:27 7:22 7:29 7:55 7:53 7:31
21 140 VO, An euro-sports Master Women B 52:51 -2 laps 7:57 7:12 7:16 7:21 7:44 7:39 7:43

DNF 207 GREVATT, Treena Bushtukah Master Women B 25:19 7:57 8:23 8:33
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
Master Women C (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 183 MEYER, Lisa Eurosports Master Women C 54:33 5:28 5:56 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:13 6:02
2 51 GIROUARD, Marcie euro-sports Master Women C 50:43 -1 lap 5:40 6:11 6:17 6:30 6:25 6:35 6:29 6:36
3 73 LAMIRANDE, Josee The Cyclery Master Women C 53:29 -1 lap 6:14 6:54 6:29 6:38 6:55 6:50 6:49 6:41
4 114 PELADEAU, Sylvie Master Women C 51:04 -2 laps 7:10 7:36 8:04 7:03 7:12 7:03 6:57
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
Master Women D (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 67 KONANTZ, Patricia Ride with Rendall Master Women D 51:06 5:37 6:23 6:29 6:25 6:26 6:31 6:35 6:40
2 21 BOUDREAU, Lucie Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 56:48 5'42" 6:21 7:10 7:09 7:11 7:16 7:07 7:21 7:14
3 43 DRAPEAU, Blanche Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 51:49 -1 lap 6:52 7:21 7:19 7:18 7:26 7:36 7:57

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2016/09/26 18:07:30 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
Senior Women (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 28 BUNN, Melissa cyclery racing Senior Women 50:32 4:52 5:21 7:24 5:26 5:32 5:24 5:31 5:31 5:29
2 143 WENDLAND, Jodi Velo Outaouais Senior Women 51:16 0'45" 5:07 5:47 5:44 5:53 5:47 5:44 5:43 5:44 5:47
3 123 ROBERTS, Veronique Euro-Sports Senior Women 54:18 3'46" 5:57 5:59 5:58 6:01 6:07 6:05 6:02 6:04 6:05
4 182 MESSIER, Jill West of Quebec Wheelers Senior Women 54:27 3'56" 5:27 6:05 6:02 6:02 6:12 6:17 6:01 6:12 6:08
5 198 ANGELES, Robyn Senior Women 54:52 4'20" 7:20 5:54 5:51 5:53 5:50 6:05 6:01 6:05 5:52
6 16 BERNARD, Sophie Cyclery Racing Senior Women 55:25 4'53" 5:22 5:55 6:01 6:08 6:35 6:32 5:59 6:17 6:35
7 415 KUZYK, Eva Escape Velocity Senior Women 56:47 6'15" 5:36 6:21 6:26 6:20 6:25 6:18 6:22 6:35 6:24
8 34 COLES, Nicola Senior Women 51:19 -1 lap 5:36 6:28 6:27 6:22 6:32 6:39 6:38 6:38
9 197 ADAMS, Meagan Ottawa Bicycle Club Senior Women 52:41 -1 lap 6:36 6:27 6:24 6:25 6:31 6:31 6:56 6:51

10 230 OPREA, Alicia Ottawa Bicycle Club Senior Women 53:36 -1 lap 6:07 6:38 6:42 7:00 7:03 6:46 6:43 6:38
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
U15 Female (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 11 BAKKER, Lauryn U15 Female 53:39 5:54 6:20 6:28 6:41 6:45 6:35 7:24 7:32
2 86 MACDONALD, Cara Ottawa Bicycle Club U15 Female 52:14 -1 lap 6:49 7:16 7:37 7:35 7:26 7:47 7:44
3 89 MAINE, Chloe U15 Female 52:16 -1 lap 7:08 7:30 7:24 7:34 7:38 8:04 6:56
4 45 EBNER, Annika Fresh Air Experience U15 Female 55:46 -1 lap 7:16 7:37 7:54 8:19 8:12 8:11 8:17
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
U17 Female (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 238 SMITH, Madeline Killington Mountain School U17 Female 54:27 5:08 5:56 5:53 5:59 5:57 6:06 6:08 6:22 6:59
2 225 MCKENZIE, Chloe Skinouk U17 Female 55:58 1'31" 5:27 6:06 6:10 6:18 6:29 6:24 6:29 6:26 6:09
3 83 MACASKILL, Olivia U17 Female 55:29 -1 lap 6:39 6:39 6:46 6:52 7:04 7:12 7:10 7:07
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Eastern Ontario CX Sept 25 2016 Race W
September 25, 2016
U19 (Junior) Women (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 90 MAINE, Julia U19 (Junior) Women 50:52 6:27 6:34 6:18 6:14 6:19 6:22 6:12 6:25
2 421 VOGEL, Amelie U19 (Junior) Women 54:16 -2 laps 8:12 8:51 8:56 9:34 9:34 9:08
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